up to 15% off London stays

Hotel Code Hotel

GBO0789
GB0918
GB0919
GB0742
GB0915
GB0779
GB0746
GB0737
GB0798
GB0866
GB0881
GB0734
GB0913
GBO0856
GBO0769
GB0914
GB0860
GB0793
GB0949
GB0797
GB0795
GB0922

Farringdon

Heathrow T5
Heathrow Central
Docklands

Woolwich
Chessington Tolworth
Heathrow Heston M4 Eastbound
Heathrow Heston M4 Westbound
Wembley

Wembley High Road
Wood Green
Thurrock Lakeside
City Road

Excel

Kings Cross
Waterloo

Vauxhall

Bank

Tower Bridge
Cheshunt

Feltham

Sunbury

Applicable Days
All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

Mon, Sun
Mon, Thurs, Fri, Sun
Weekends
Weekends
Weekends
Weekends
Weekends
Weekends
Weekends
Weekends

Discount

10%
10%
10%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
20%
20%
10%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%



